Through its divisions and affiliated companies, Dixon is recognized as the premier
manufacturer and supplier of hose fittings and accessories spanning a wide range
of industrial uses.  Dixon’s reach includes products for fire protection, food, dairy
processing, beverage and brewery, mobile tankers, mining, construction, chemical
processing, petroleum, oilfields, refining and manufacturing.
Dixon Sanitary
N25 W23040 Paul Road
Pewaukee, WI 53072

Pump
Model Numbers and Part Numbers
Part Number Key
Common Parts
Key
No. Description
BC114 BC216 BC218 BC328
Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number
P1 casing P1-114M P1-216M P1-218M P1-328M
P1 casing enlarged P1-214M P1-516M P1-318M P1-428M
P2 impeller P2-114-400 P2-216-600 P2-218-800 P2-328-800
P6A stub shaft set screw P6A-114SS P6A-216BSS P6A-216BSS P6A-216BSS
P11 back plate (D seal) P11-114DP P11-216DP P11-218BDP P11-218BDP
P11F back plate pin P11F-114BPP P11F-114BPP P11F-114BPP P11F-114BPP
P11H back plate (DG seal) P11H-114DGP P11H-216DGP P11H-218BDGP P11H-218BDGP
P17J gland ring (DG seal) P17J-114GR P17J-216GR P17J-218BGR P17J-218BGR
P17K gland bolt (DG seal) P17K-114BG P17K-216BGB P17K-216BGB P17K-216BGB
P17M washers (DG seal) P17M-114GW P17M-216BGW P17M-216BGW P17M-216BGW
P24 impeller retainer P24-114R P24-216R P24-218BR P24-218BR
P71A adapter pins P71A-114BAP P71A-114BAP P71A-114BAP P71A-114BAP
P75 clamp P75-114CA P75-216CA P75-218BCA P75-218BCA
P80
P80
carbon seal
silicone carbide seal
P80-114CS
P80-114-SC
P80-216CS
P80-216-SC
P80-218BCS
P80-218B-SC
P80-218BCS
P80-218B-SC
P80A seal cup P80A-114CP P80A-216CP P80A-218BCP P80A-218BCP
P80B EPDM seal O-ring P80B-114SOE P80B-216SOE P80B-218BSOE P80B-218BSOE
P80B
P80B
P80B
FKM seal O-ring
Buna seal O-ring
silicone seal O-ring
P80B-114SOV
P80B-114SOB
P80B-114SOS
P80B-216SOV
P80B-216SOB
P80B-216SOS
P80B-218BSOV
P80B-218BSOB
P80B-218BSOS
P80B-218BSOV
P80B-218BSOB
P80B-218BSOS
P80C spring P80C-114SG P80C-216SG P80C-218BSG P80C-218BSG
P80K seat screw P80K-114DCS P80K-216BDCS P80K-216BDCS P80K-216BDCS
P80L drive collar P80L-114DC P80L-216DC P80L-218BDC P80L-218BDC
P80N silicon carbide seat (DG seal) P80N-114SC P80N-216SC P80N-218BSC P80N-218BSC
P80N ceramic seat (DG seal) P80N-114CER P80N-216CER P80N-218BCER P80N-218BCER
P80N Tungsten carbide seat (DG seal) P80N-114TC P80N-216TC P80N-218BTC P80N-218BTC
P80P outboard gasket (DG seal) P80P-114OG P80P-216OG P80P-218BOG P80P-218BOG
P80R inboard gasket (DG seal) P80R-114IG P80R-216IG P80R-218BIG P80R-218BIG
P90
P90
BUNA casing gasket
EPDM casing gasket
P90-114CGB
P90-114CGE